Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office/ Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 2023

01 FC:481

RECORDA' OCT 2 3 2000

11-29-2000



101531563

MENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office

y Docket No. KMH 16364

1. 🗚	Name of conveying party:	2. A. Name and address of receiving party:
	INTEREALTY CORP Individuals	INTEREALTY.COM, INC. 1951 Kidwell Drive Vienna, Virginia 22182-3930 B.
В	Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	☐ General Partnership
	lature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other xecution Date: July 7, 2000	C. If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a description representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment D. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
4. A	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No. 1,886,588 for the mark ALTAIRA
	C. Additional numb	bers attached?
	lame and address of party to whom correspordence oncerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Name: Kirk M. Hudson	7. A. Total fee (.37 CFR 3.41) S 40.00 B. Enclosed (Check No. 113012)
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	8. Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to a account number 15-0461.
1	minimal demands	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of three Culve

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002182 FRAME: 0754**

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002182 FRAME: 0755

RECORDED: 10/23/2000